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PHCC Trip Register 
	Completed by Trip Leader Before Session Start.     Date:
	

	Destination:
Approx Distance:

Weather Conditions:

Wind conditions:

Tide 1st HW_ _ : _ _ Height: _ _: _ _ 2nd HW _ _ : _ _ Height: _ _ : _ _
             LW _ _ : _ _    Spring/Neap. Air Temp ____
Trip Leader:
Total number in group: Paddlers _____ Boats _____
Harbour master informed – yes/no

Coastguard Informed – yes/no
	

	SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY HEALTH ISSUES THAT THE LEADER NEEDS TO BE AWARE OF PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU BRING IT THEIR TO THE ATTENTION BEFORE THE GROUP GETS ON THE WATER.

Harbour master: 01202 440230 CHF CH: 14 or 16

	Name (Print and in full please)
	Skill Level

N = New / Novice
 I = Intermediate

A = Advanced
	Star level/ Coaching award
	Signature

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	Name (Print and written in full please)
	Skill Level

 N = New / novice
 I = Intermediate

A = Advanced
	Star level/ Coaching award
	Signature

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	


By signing this form you agree to comply with the wishes of the trip leader and understand that as a consenting adult you are responsible for your own safety and wellbeing throughout the course of the trip. You have also read and understand the club paddler guidelines. A copy is available from the trip leader should you wish to read them.

A trip register needs be completed for every PHCC event. Please ensure that the paddle description is completed and a safety brief has been given (tick box). The register should be carried with the trip leader (or nominee) during the paddle in a waterproof wallet. At the end of the event paddlers should ensure that they are accounted for on the register before wandering off.
Completed registers should be filed in the container provided in the club house.
N = New/Novice (1 
 )
I = Intermediate (2 
 )

A = Advanced   (3
 )

Updated – Steve Hills. 21st November 2014

Issue: updated 08/11/14 Steve Hills

